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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 13.12.2014.

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Daugavpils BJSS
vartosne ] nNe[ ]
N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Ancipanovs Danila 13.07.2003. 1. maina
V |Jevsejevs Maksims 16.03.2004.
A |Leonovs Dmitrijs 24.02.2003. NQI:I N I:I NQI:I
A |Ravdivja Romans 23.01.2004.
A |Vegercuks Vladislavs Aleksandrs 24.06.2003.
o}
A [Najdjonoks Kirils 09.05.2003. N_I:I N I:I
A [Jacenko Ostins 22.03.2004.
U |Piterovs Zans 21.01.2005.
U [UZulis Artiirs 19.01.2005. 2. maina
U |Leitans Einars 12.02.2003.
U |Snepsts Gints 05.05.2005. N‘—’I:I N I:I NQI:I
U |Stasevskis Artjoms 13.08.2004.
U [Tureviés Zanis 22.01.2003.| |\jo nel |
U |Folkmanis Holgerts 08.10.2003.
3. maina
ne[ | ne[ ] ne[ ]
Ne[ | e[ ]
4. maina
ne[ | ne[ ] ne[ ]
NG I O
Komandas parstaviji:
Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Sagatavots 07.01.2026. 05:21:03

Atsifrejums:




